
HP60 12' Diameter Dimensions & Cu. Ft. Capacity

Welded
NetBin  

DimensionDimensionTotalHP60
"B""A"Cu FtMODEL

24'-9"8'1,438HP60 12x8
25'-9"9'1,548HP60 12x9
26'-9"10'1,659HP60 12x10
27'-9"11'1,769HP60 12x11
28'-9"12'1,879HP60 12x12
29'-9"13'1,989HP60 12x13
30'-9"14'2,100HP60 12x14
31'-9"15'2,210HP60 12x15
32'-9"16'2,320HP60 12x16
33'-9"17'2,431HP60 12x17
34'-9"18'2,541HP60 12x18
35'-9"19'2,651HP60 12x19
36'-9"20'2,761HP60 12x20
37'-9"21'2,872HP60 12x21
38'-9"22'2,982HP60 12x22
39'-9"23'3,092HP60 12x23
40'-9"24'3,203HP60 12x24
41'-9"25'3,313HP60 12x25
42'-9"26'3,423HP60 12x26
43'-9"27'3,534HP60 12x27
44'-9"28'3,644HP60 12x28
45'-9"29'3,754HP60 12x29
46'-9"30'3,864HP60 12x30
47'-9"31'3,975HP60 12x31
48'-9"324,085HP60 12x32
49'-9"33'4,195HP60 12x33
50'-9"34'4,306HP60 12x34
51'-9"35'4,416HP60 12x35
52'-9"36'4,526HP60 12x36
53'-9"37'4,636HP60 12x37
54'-9"38'4,747HP60 12x38
55'-9"39'4,857HP60 12x39
56'-9"40'4,967HP60 12x40
57'-9"41'5,078HP60 12x41
58'-9"42'5,188HP60 12x42
59'-9"43'5,298HP60 12x43
60'-9"44'5,408HP60 12x44
61'-9"45'5,519HP60 12x45
62'-9"46'5,629HP60 12x46
63'-9"47'5,739HP60 12x47
64'-9"48'5,850HP60 12x48
65'-9"49'5,960HP60 12x49
66'-9"50'6,070HP60 12x50
67'-9"51'6,180HP60 12x51
68'-9"52'6,291HP60 12x52
69'-9"53'6,401HP60 12x53
70'-9"54'6,511HP60 12x54
71'-9"55'6,622HP60 12x55
72'-9"56'6,732HP60 12x56
73'-9"57'6,842HP60 12x57
74'-9"58'6,952HP60 12x58
75'-9"59'7,063HP60 12x59
76'-9"60'7,173HP60 12x60
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40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

Bean Meal

40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 60 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 80 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 100 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

12x8 24'9" 1,438 28.8 3,966 28.8 3,995 43.1 4,141 57.5 4,370 71.9 4,954

12x9 25'9" 1,548 31.0 4,180 31.0 4,309 46.4 4,318 61.9 5,000 77.4 5,237

12x10 26'9" 1,659 33.2 4,322 33.2 4,623 49.8 4,576 66.3 5,330 82.9 5,610

12x11 27'9" 1,769 35.4 4,542 35.4 4,955 53.1 4,755 70.8 5,509 88.4 5,827

12x12 28'9" 1,879 37.6 4,684 37.6 5,341 56.4 4,756 75.2 5,849 94.0 6,156

12x13 29'9" 1,989 39.8 4,835 39.8 5,730 59.7 5,141 79.6 6,388 99.5 6,685

12x14 30'9" 2,100 42.0 5,646 42.0 6,633 63.0 6,018 84.0 6,634 105.0 7,173

12x15 31'9" 2,210 44.2 6,006 44.2 6,879 66.3 6,393 88.4 6,859 110.5 7,287

12x16 32'9" 2,320 46.4 6,392 46.4 7,308 69.6 6,616 92.8 7,225 116.0 7,974

12x17 33'9" 2,431 48.6 6,601 48.6 7,399 72.9 7,043 97.2 7,649 121.5 8,270

12x18 34'9" 2,541 50.8 6,837 50.8 8,134 76.2 7,289 101.6 8,071 127.0 8,629

12x19 35'9" 2,651 53.0 7,240 53.0 8,371 79.5 7,627 106.0 8,670 132.6 9,231

12x20 36'9" 2,761 55.2 7,410 55.2 9,874 82.8 7,989 110.5 8,879 138.1 9,469

12x21 37'9" 2,872 57.4 7,818 57.4 10,292 86.2 8,232 114.9 9,276 143.6 10,228

12x22 38'9" 2,982 59.6 8,064 59.6 10,646 89.5 8,648 119.3 9,644 149.1 10,629

12x23 39'9" 3,092 61.8 8,318 61.8 11,122 92.8 8,950 123.7 9,989 154.6 10,943

12x24 40'9" 3,203 64.1 8,504 64.1 11,498 96.1 9,546 128.1 10,243 160.1 11,199

12x25 41'9" 3,313 66.3 9,100 66.3 11,879 99.4 9,955 132.5 10,927 165.6 11,795

12x26 42'9" 3,423 68.5 9,708 68.5 12,531 102.7 10,228 136.9 11,222 171.2 12,234

12x27 43'9" 3,534 70.7 10,168 70.7 12,885 106.0 10,598 141.3 11,658 N/A N/A

12x28 44'9" 3,644 72.9 10,461 72.9 13,194 109.3 10,862 145.8 11,951 N/A N/A

12x29 45'9" 3,754 75.1 10,715 75.1 13,539 112.6 11,231 150.2 12,426 N/A N/A

12x30 46'9" 3,864 77.3 11,032 77.3 13,900 115.9 11,842 154.6 12,849 N/A N/A

12x31 47'9" 3,975 79.5 11,648 79.5 14,254 119.2 12,080 159.0 13,299 N/A N/A

12x32 48'9" 4,085 81.7 11,883 81.7 14,571 122.5 12,355 163.4 13,729 N/A N/A

12x33 49'9" 4,195 83.9 12,673 83.9 15,226 125.9 12,775 167.8 13,997 N/A N/A

12x34 50'9" 4,306 86.1 12,911 86.1 15,549 129.2 13,421 172.2 14,377 N/A N/A

12x35 51'9" 4,416 88.3 13,224 88.3 16,092 132.5 13,662 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x36 52'9" 4,526 90.5 13,509 90.5 16,550 135.8 14,023 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x37 53'9" 4,636 92.7 14,235 92.7 17,141 139.1 14,337 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x38 54'9" 4,747 94.9 14,512 94.9 17,463 142.4 14,577 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x39 55'9" 4,857 97.1 14,976 97.1 17,859 145.7 15,035 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x40 56'9" 4,967 99.3 15,216 99.3 18,181 149.0 15,350 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x41 57'9" 5,078 101.6 15,720 101.6 18,614 152.3 16,773 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x42 58'9" 5,188 103.8 15,960 103.8 18,936 155.6 17,018 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x43 59'9" 5,298 106.0 16,237 106.0 19,369 158.9 17,408 N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x44 60'9" 5,408 108.2 16,477 108.2 19,691 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x45 61'9" 5,519 110.4 18,061 110.4 21,468 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x46 62'9" 5,629 112.6 18,375 112.6 21,864 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x47 63'9" 5,739 114.8 18,808 114.8 22,191 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x48 64'9" 5,850 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x49 65'9" 5,960 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x50 66'9" 6,070 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x51 67'9" 6,180 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x52 68'9" 6,291 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x53 69'9" 6,401 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x54 70'9" 6,511 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x55 71'9" 6,622 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x56 72'9" 6,732 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x57 73'9" 6,842 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x58 74'9" 6,953 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x59 75'9" 7,063 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12x60 76'9" 7,173 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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12' Diameter
Model HP60

Welded Bin

42° High Pitch Top Cone (Roof)  

60° Bottom Cone (Hopper)




